
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

93

7

23

91

38

18

19

17

21

96

41

54

2

51

77

11

4

6

14

44

16

25

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

Class

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

NAT

NAT

Name

Scott Andrews

Garett Grist

Jason Wolfe

Florian Latorre

Scott Hargrove

Alexandre Baron

Clark Toppe

Wyatt Gooden

Jesse Lazare

Henrik Furuseth

Peter Portante

Michael Johnson

Neil Alberico

Felipe Donato

Austin Cindric

Danilo Estrela

Daniel Burkett

Timothy  Paul

Matt McMurry

Michael  Epps

James Dayson

Ryan  Verra

Best Tm

1:27.092

1:27.742

1:27.807

1:27.902

1:28.015

1:28.057

1:28.091

1:28.118

1:28.118

1:28.244

1:28.255

1:28.261

1:28.267

1:28.343

1:28.495

1:28.498

1:28.518

1:28.572

1:28.985

1:29.860

1:35.884

1:37.053

Diff

0.650

0.715

0.810

0.923

0.965

0.999

1.026

1.026

1.152

1.163

1.169

1.175

1.251

1.403

1.406

1.426

1.480

1.893

2.768

8.792

9.961

In Lap

12

5

12

10

7

10

12

5

6

7

3

13

9

13

7

8

5

5

6

3

12

13

Best Speed

92.509

91.824

91.756

91.657

91.539

91.495

91.460

91.432

91.432

91.301

91.290

91.284

91.278

91.199

91.042

91.039

91.019

90.963

90.541

89.659

84.027

83.014

2nd Best

1:27.501

1:27.803

1:28.034

1:28.242

1:28.107

1:28.129

1:28.150

1:28.183

1:29.394

1:28.309

1:28.658

1:28.706

1:28.269

1:28.802

1:28.701

1:28.754

1:28.651

1:28.766

1:29.020

1:30.395

1:36.883

1:37.329

Laps

12

13

12

10

13

13

13

12

10

13

11

14

12

13

12

12

11

13

10

6

12

13

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Bill Van de Sandt, Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  IMSA

USF2000 MRLS

USF2000

USF2000 Test Session 2

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:54:50

Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca 2.238 Miles

9/6/2013 01:55 PM

Allied Building Products Grand Prix at Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca

September 6-8, 2013


